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Texas Hill CountryModern Farmhouse

CraftsmanTudor Revival 
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KILGORE
4447F (1.10.20)

First Floor
Total Living Area
Garage
Covered Entry
Covered Patio
Total Area

Options
Ext. Cov’d Patio

S.FT
2259
2259
450
34
64
2807
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